6/21/2014

BEST BET

BONUSBA

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

3

O o0 WwWN -

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$16.20

$16.20
$20.00

$20.00
$4.00

$4.00
$5.00
$40.00
$28.00
$9.00
$3.00

$85.00
$1.25

$1.25

$126.45

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3.00
$0.50
$0.00

$3.50
$0.00

$0.00

$4.00

GA

Hold
$16.20

$16.20
$19.50

$19.50
$4.00

$4.00
$5.00
$40.00
$25.00
$8.50
$3.00

$381.50
$1.25

$1.25

$122.45

Per centOfSales

12.81

12.81
15.82

15.82
3.16

3.16
3.95
31.63
2214
712
237

67.22
0.99

0.99

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.65

0.93

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.72
0.72
0.75

0.53

WeightedAve
0.08

0.15

0.03

0.03
0.23
0.16
0.05
0.02

0.01

0.75



