GA

	Wager Type BEST BET	NumOfNums 3	<u>Sales</u> \$16.20	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	<u>Hold</u> \$16.20	PercentOfSales 12.81	ExpectedReturn 0.65	WeightedAve 0.08
BEST BET	Totals:		\$16.20	\$0.00	\$16.20	12.81		
	BONUS BA	4	\$20.00	\$0.50	\$19.50	15.82	0.93	0.15
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.50	\$19.50	15.82		
	PENNY	8	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	3.16	1.00	0.03
PENNY	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	3.16		
	Regular	1	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	3.95	0.75	0.03
	Regular	2	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	31.63	0.72	0.23
	Regular	3	\$28.00	\$3.00	\$25.00	22.14	0.72	0.16
	Regular	6	\$9.00	\$0.50	\$8.50	7.12	0.72	0.05
	Regular	9	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	2.37	0.75	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$85.00	\$3.50	\$81.50	67.22		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.99	0.53	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.99		
Grand Totals:	-		\$126.45	\$4.00	\$122.45	100.00		0.75

1